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PETITION FOR ZONING VARIACE

FROM AREA AND HEIGHT REGULATIONS 3/
-
Fd

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF B’ TIMORE COUNTY:

1 or we,.. Ml _ _legal owner..of the property situate in Baltimare
County and which is described in the um-mwl-lmmmmm:mw

hereby petition for a Varlance from Section. ...
yard of 25' instesd of the required 50'.

of the Zoning Regulations of Baltimore County, to the Zoning Law of Baltimore County; for ihe
following reasons: (indicate hardship or practical difficulty)

won for the above request ia to the grading prob. f the proposed
dris which is approxisately 18' to 20" abave strest slevation. By
moving the mtructure to the reir of the 10t or 25° from rear property :ll.n
this will allow a flater finish grade for & mch safer driveway.

completed with tue garage located Lovardd
If my request is not granted, it will
ga will bave to be sade at an added cost.

The working drawings have bae
the front part of the resid
msan a new set of working di

See attached description

Property Is to be posied and advertised as prescribed by Zoning Regulatio I
o pay expenses of above Variance advertising. posting, etc., umﬂhlntm
Ilﬂﬂ.lllllmwﬂhlnﬂmmhhwﬂdwlhtwmlrem and restrictions of
?_- ty adopied pursuant to the Zoning Law For Baltimore County.

8774 Philadelphim Road

Address.

Beltisors County, Maryland

Prolestant’s Aitorney

xy The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimare County, this 263h. day

- 197 2 that the subject matter of lhis pelition be advertised, as
the Foning Law of al imore County, in two newspapers of general circulation through-
that propenyy be posted, mm‘memmmhwmmm

of County in Room 108, Couniy Office Building in Towson, Baltimore

e 3B day of.. Jiavembex . ‘%? A0t Xo'clock

BALT'MORE COUNTY ZONING ADVISORY COMMITTEE

COUNTY OFFICE DLDG November 3, 1972
Cherapeate Ave.
Tawson, Mamtand 31304

o

8138 Phlagelphta 7osd
adelphia Aoa
CLRR Cnan 3altinare, Haryland 21221
RE: Varfance Petition
wEniRs
Harion Mace - Petitioner
e or
e Dear H's, Hace:
TVENT OF

orpa
AT B e The Zoning Advisory Committes has reviewed the plans
STATE BOADS comnassion | submiEted with the above referenced petftion and has made an
s on site fiald {nspection of the proparty, The following coments
auor
FIRE PREVENTION are a result of this review and Inspectfon.

HEALTH DEPARTMENT
FROJECT PLANNING
BUILDING DEPARTMENT

The subject property is located on the west side of Glen
Alpine ined, 220 feet north of Mantucket Garth, in t“e subdivision
known as Windemere, In the I1th District of a-mm:rq County.

The propossd dwalling will be located at the top of a steep
bt efly ectlon R11 Tt overTosks Glen Atnine Rosc. There 1a a mew delling
ZONING ACMNISTRATION currently under construction fmmedintely to the south of this
mousTHIAL Tat and there Is an exizting dwalling to tha rear of the subject
DS LObET, property., The property to the north of this site Is unimproved
woodlend, Curb and gutter exfst along Glen Alpine Rosd at this
Tacation.

This petition Is accepted for filing on the date of the
enclosed flling certificete. Motlce of the hearing date and
time, which will be held not less than 30, nor more then 50
days after the date on the Filing certificata, will ba forwarded
to you in the near future.

Very truly your

onn %Lmn. .m/
tredn

chatrafin,
Zoning Advisory Committee

440840

Enclosure

e

® .

JOHN M. HILLIARD
orchitect - AlA
2812 M. Charles Street o Baltimore, Md. 21218
Office: HO 77771
Home: VA 3.5376

Septeaber 20, 1972

LOT_DESCRIPTION

Said lot known am Lot 5, Block "C" V Windesere, 19 Glen Alpine Road,
located on the west side of Glan Alpine Hoad, 220 feet north of

Nantucket Garth, tc the southern most property line, as recorded among

the Land Records of Baltimore Ccuaty im Liber 0.T.0. No. 33 folio 123,

September 2, 1969.

Tulthore County, florglad .
Department O Pnblic Focks
COUNTY BFFICE BUILDING
TOWSON, MARYLANG 21204
Zsree of Enpineering
Ostobar 31, 1972

¥r, 8, Pric M¥emna

Re: I‘- #50 (19'”-1?73)
perty Owner: Marian Mace
-vs Alpine Road, zaul K. of Nantucket Oarth
Fresant Zoning: l;ﬂ-?o‘ % 35 (20200) o
Proposed Zoning: Var. from Sea, 1502,
paruit & resr ysrd of 25¢ ins req. 50°
Distrist: 1l1th Io. Acres: 1160 x 162!

Dear Mr. DiNenna:

folloving commonts are furnishad in regard to the plot ssbmitted to this office
for yeview by the Zoning Advisory Committes im connection with the subjesct itea.

unars
Paltimams County highway and utility requirements are as secured by Publie Worka
Agreement 4116303, "lun.ad 1- conjunction with the developmont of Section 5,
1 this office has no r commant 4
rogard to the plin mbnllud for Zoning Advisory Cosmittee review in connection with
Yery traly yours,

this Tten ¥60 (1972-1973),
mnl\l '

T N. DIVER, P.2,
Chisf, Surean of Engineerirg

EMD;BAM:FWRras

U-5F Kay Sheat

sz UE 15 Fosition Shast
KE 150 Topa

53 Tax Map

i b U P AN i bt o L e

BALTIMORE COUNTY. MARYLAND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENGE

0. Me. S _Eric DiNenna, Zoning Commissioner  pare_Movember 17, 1972

FROM____Morman E__Gerber, Office of Planning
173-125-A. W/S Alpine Rood, 220' Nantucket Garth
variance for a rear ya

Petitioner: Marion Mace

sttuper Petition
Pe

1ih District
HEARING: Monday, November 13, 1972 (10:30 A. M.}

The stoff of the Office of Planning and Zoning will offer no comment
on this petition ot this time.

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND
JEFFERSON DUILDING  TOWSGN, MARYLAND 21204

e

1 cur s PE

aber 9, 1972

500
. 50

Dear . Ritispna;

subjuct petitici §s not o pected to creats any major traffic

Very teuly yours,
Michact 5. Fla
Traftic Englncer Associate

HSFinc

4 Austin Deitz
it

Office of Planning and Zoning
Baltinore ‘County Cffice Building
Towson, Maryland 21204

Attention: lir. . cﬁmﬂm
Zoning Advisory Committee

Re: Property Owner: Marian Mace
Location: w/s Alpine foad, 220' N of Nantucket Garth

Iten No. s0 Zoning Agenda Tyuegday, October 3, 1972

Gentlemen:

Pursuznt to your request, the :eferenced pmyerty has been sur  yed

s Bureau and the comnents below kod with an "x" are applica s
and required to be corrected or incorporatad mtu the final plans for
the property.

€ ) L. Fire hydrants for the referenced property are m;mua and
shall be located at intervals of feet along a

pproved road in accordance with Faltinoie Cruaty Standards

as published by the Department of Public !iorks.

A s.cond nmeans of vehicle access is required for the site.

3. The vebicle dead-end condition shown at

EXCEELS The maximun alTowed by The Fire Depariment. >
C ) 4. The site shall be made to cun;uy ith all applicable parts
of the Prevention Code prior to occupancy or berinning
of operations.
€ ) 5. The buildings and structures existing or proposed on the
site shall comply wiih all applicable requircments of the
National Fire Protection Association Standard No. 101
'The Life Safety Code'. 1970 EJition orior to occupancy.

o
~

( ) 6. Site plans are Jppruved as drawn,
{X) 7. The Fire Prevention Burecau has no cor=ents at this time.
Reviewer Noted and
i : Approved:
TIanaing Group Sputy Chi
Special Inspection Division PFire Prevention Bureau
ols -
4/25/72




Pursuant to the advertisement, posting of property, and pg hearirg on the above pettion.

— BautiMore CounTy, MARYLAND Baltimors Comuty, Sargland

1 OFFICE OF THE BUILLINGS ENGINEER
and [t appearing that by reason of the following finding of facts that strick compliance. with | § DEPEBMNT OF Hmm - LTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING ! e R i G D
the Baltimare County Zoning Regulations w i

| TOWSON, MARYLAND 1204 ©+ Elmer Hoppert,
£ 1 annna i orz TR
t DONA ROOP. i —— Octoder 5, 1572 Seriry swaeros,
1 |- JEFFERSON BUILDING LD J. , MO, MPH
[ TOWSON, MARYLAND 212u8 oatobar 4. 1972 St ara a0 couers asurm seness o A
o -
I | -
I M. S. Ere DiNenns, Zoning Commimionsr |
the above Vanance should be had; and it further appearing that by reason of. the granting.c{ i oning Advisory c.-m.. 1 Mr. S. Ecic DiYenna, Zoning Commissioner
I Cties of Planning and Zenlng Zoning Advisory Cozzittee s
4 the_ Variance. requested not 3 Jyatsely auncting.the bealth, salety.and general... i VE. §. i Baimere County Office Sullding 1 Offics of Plarning and Zoning
. | ofttes R Towan, Meryland 21204 e Baltinore County Offico Bullding
s velfare of the S e S County Of “lce Zullding | Towson, Faryland 21204 H
2 \;\\[ . Towson, raryland 1204 | Dear Mr. DiNennm i | Dear Mr. Dilierna:
= =3 meraessomssesmeememeenann i "
Y= { " |E o permit a rear yard of twenty-five (25) fect instead L LR i Commtnis on o #40, IV Zaning Cysla, Octobar 1972-Apell 1973, ore e follown )
“a Viance ..of the reauired fity. 150) fest Cosments sn Ttem 60, Zoning Advisory Committee Mestinp # Comsents on Itea #60, Zoning Advisory Committee Meeting, October 3, 1972
s < Deput osketer 3, 19 as follove { Praparry Cwnen  Marian Mace are as follows:
117 15 ORDERED by tho Aaniog Commissioner of Baltimore County this . /A Locatien W/S Alping Road, 220°' N of Nantucket Garth Property Ouner: Karian Kace
Provent Zoninge R.D.P. A B - sk
. A | o iartan Vae Location: W.S. Alplue Road of Fontusket Carth
sy of Maverober. __....., 197 2., that the berein Petition for a Variance should be and the | oy o Te Aloine Road. 220°  af Wantucket Carth Propated Zesing: Var. from Sect 1602.30(202.4) o parelt a réer yd of 25 : Froseat Zingi Mu Do Per =
) | Prassst Toning: P.0.P. _ frs. req. 50° | Proposed Zoning Variance from Sect. 150233 (202.L) to permit a rear
mq k @ranted, from and after the date of this @rder, subject to the approval of a site Proposed Toninp: Variance fros Section 1302.18(202.4) Oiswlen 11 yard of 25' ins req. 50
= plan by the Bureau of Public Services and the Office of Planning afd Zoning. to permic a rear rard of 25' inutead of req. 50 Ne. Acrem 116" X 182"
i A v . .5 viserfee: 11 Distriet: 11
2 5 %'f’éﬁfér;,."“' g Ho. Acres: 1l6' x 162’ This plan han beon reviewsd and there eve no site-plenning fecten requiring comment. Bo. Aeres 116' x 162'
< = uty Zonin missiones
- - Z Complete soil svaluacion pust be conducted and accapte I
and a water well rust he approved prior te lssuance of hulldisg .-.-‘“‘f‘.‘“,-m, aa-..s‘u_::.m
Pursuant to the advertisement, posting of property ind public hearing on the abeve petition parmit. 3
and it appesring that by reason of. Very truly yenrs,
T2 /)
O R mn A /{_‘,gué_
] @ . Davlin, Gireetor
- B EAU OF ENVIRONNMKTAL SERVICES
RS e e o < HYEimn -
Sincerely,
the above Variance should NOT BE GRANTED. CEl M M,
g
IT IS ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of | '+ nore County, this ... _day - Eizer Soppert, oT.
| Puildings Eagtnser, (Acting)
H of 197 __, that the above Variance bé and the same Is hereby DENIED. a .
1 |
|
{ . v TETYTLATRE
""" Zaning Commissioner of Baitimore County i - - X :

CRIGINAL

OFFICE OF

- @ £

& essed| T RIS S

ESSEX, MD. 21221 Octoher 30 - 1972

- »
PETITION MAPPING PROGRESS SHEET

o ‘Wall Map | Original Duplcate Troting
FUNCTION Gote | by |dowe | by |dae | by |dote | by |doie | by

TINS 15 TO CEITIFY , that 1o aniexed wbwitiscment of
5. fric Dinenna
Zoning Commissioner of faltimere County

Descriptions checked and
outline plotted on map

@
CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

Fetition uumber added to
cutline

w THE ES EN TINES, o weekly o

TOWSON, MD.____ Octoher 26 0.12

1HIS IS TO CERTIFY, Lhat the annezed sdvertisement was

Baltimore Connty, Mars L, e

aweck for one

{3

weekf before the 30 duy of  0tober 972 hat i 10 <a

published in THE JEFFERSONIAN, 3 weekly newsgaper printed

and published in Towson, Baltimore County, Md., amacolRxambx

ZG, BA, CC, CA

i“,.‘-
|

zd__ome. bimg socks before the_..13uh.

|

I

- B |

was inserted in the issued of - October 26, 19724 J Granted by I

[
|

day of .. YoTBRDEE .. eeeny
sppearing on the_.. 2640 __day of .. QSYRTToeeeneneee

Revised Plans:
Change in outline or description.

i
I
:
i

Reviewed by:
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BALTIMORE . MARYLANU M. 5798
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e, &

|

ICE OF FIMANC._SREVENUE DIVISION
MISCELLANECUS CASH RECEIPT

i
si
i
£
3

?
il
|

Cost of Advertisement, §.—....--

~ - nA'!K_m'_ gE A::Mﬂ

i
!I
e
f

i
!

5 Norien Neon ~
776 Philaduiphie Bead

) Toem 60 2 amounr___ $25.00
Baltimere, Mo 2121, 1\, 000 CoUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING

vELLow - curromEn

County Office Bullding o
111 W, Chesspeaks Avenua
Tawaon, Marylend 21204

<55 C0me 2
CERTWICATE OF POSTING 4 73_,,)‘-,ﬂ Your Petition has been recafved and accepted for filing 3 ‘ el e T e T
2ose0 DEFARTMENY OF BALTIMORS COUNTY ] this, [T day of __Osteber Lo
} 1 Towssn, Marylond : v

s il
Posted for: .. --SnAY--

OFFICE OF FINANCE - REVENUS DIVISON
MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEIPT

‘ Zoning Commt 381 oner
Petition has been receivad and accapted for fling

’
qlll.ﬂllﬂﬂz COUNTY, MARYLAND M. 5789
gy of_October ___ W7

Loare 1OV 101 1912 ccoumfl-b62
Pt tioner_Harien Nass

_YarienMage |
| 9.5
Petitioner's Attornay. Reviewad by £ % AMOUNT. S
‘Advispfy Comnittea eusrmiuvion 7

) ol 5
.

TR s

Petitioner: - --- o -
umum:.,ﬂf-{..ﬁ,ﬂ..

—E - BN e - ARERCY vaLLow - cusromen

2012 X, Cucles Bireet
e ] Zaltinore, Md.
Pt W e i | M#&}wnmgﬁm

JAN 101973
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@,ﬁ.’c’ﬂ SE£ED 24 S/DENCE i
s JOMHN M. HILLIARD
- i9 GeaN ALPIiNS
BALi/imore CounTy MO

204D

‘“mn OF Lrqy,

o |aRcmiars

JOHN M. HILLIAR

I MECTA




